
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
52 
24 
69 
67 
55 
61 
29 
18 
5 
96 
311 
21 
17 
23 
31 

62 

Name 
Dave COLVILLE 
Steven GRAY 
Mark DICKSON 
Simon SMAIL 
Stephen WARD 
Peter CRUICKSHANK 
Duncan LANGTON 
Scott SMITH 
Lorn MURRAY 
Jonathan O'NEIL 
Stephen SADLER 
Kieren PREEDY 
Andy HUNTER 
Lucy HALES 
Broddy ORR 

Liam McGILL 

Make/Model 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 
Ford Fiesta ST 

Ford Fiesta ST 

CC 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
2000 

2000 

Class C
ST 
ST 
STC 
ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 
STC 
STC 
STC 
STC 
STC 
Guest
ST 
ST 

ST 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
12:31.181 
12:31.591 
12:36.702 
12:41.141 
12:42.310 
12:42.821 
12:46.086 
12:46.100 
12:46.796 
12:50.945 
13:01.639 
13:02.745 
13:11.896 
12:52.029 
13:06.163 

Diff 

0.410 
5.521 
9.960 
11.129 
11.640 
14.905 
14.919 
15.615 
19.764 
30.458 
31.564 
40.715 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:01.898 
1:01.797 
1:02.186 
1:02.425 
1:02.292 
1:02.695 
1:02.392 
1:02.877 
1:02.812 
1:03.011 
1:04.174 
1:03.693 
1:04.745 
1:07.492 
1:03.420 

In Lap 
2 
2 
10 
7 
6 
8 
7 
7 
8 
4 
7 
6 
6 
8 
11 

0 

2nd Best 
1:01.925 
1:01.947 
1:02.192 
1:02.520 
1:02.404 
1:02.747 
1:02.594 
1:02.962 
1:02.813 
1:03.183 
1:04.190 
1:03.812 
1:05.045 
1:07.679 
1:03.571 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.410 

Avg. Speed 
72.859 

Best Lap Tm 
1:01.797 

Best Speed 
73.804 

Best Lap by 
24 - Steven GRAY 

Printed: 18/07/2021 17:09:20 

Clerk of the Course 
Sig : Steve Burns      Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Ian Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

SMRC July raceday 
Scottish Fiesta ST Cup 

Race 9 - 2nd Race 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:54:55 

Knockhill 1.267 miles 

18/07/2021 17:05 

Bulletin No.______

Race Results


